LO CAPIAL

13éme édition

Trail des fOrgerons

DIMANCHE 19 MARS 2017

LA FORGERONNETTE - 8 KM
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Nom Prénom
COUDERC EMILIE
TRAGNE Axelle
SARDISCO Audrey
PALHOL Isabelle
BEZIAT Nathalie
BERTROU Sarah
LAGRAVE Claire
RAUCOULES-RAMADE Christine
SICARD Audrey
AUSTRUY Carole
CAZALS Magali
CONNAN Francoise
FABAS Anais
LEDRU Karine
PISTRE Lise
MALHIE émilie
DE NARDI Audrey
CENEDESE Agnés
STORCHI Florence
GARRIGUES Vilay
ANGLES Juliette
MASSOL Pascale
THOMAS Amina
LARROQUE Adélie
GRANIER Marine
AMIEL-REVELLO Isabelle
BENOIT Patricia
COUDERC Mathilde
TRESSENS Veronique
TANGUY Catherine
PUECH Sandrine
LOPES Cécile
BARRAU Martine
BARRAU Morgane
CREMAILH Marion
BARDY Sabrina
VALENTIN Amanda
GAUJAL-LANDES Julie
BRUNET Martine
DUMAS Claudine
GRANIER Sabrina

USCA LESCURE
INDIVIDUEL
USCA LESCURE
INDIVIDUEL

Club

CASTRES ATHLETISME

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LO CAPIAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LO CAPIAL

LO CAPIAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ACLA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
USC CARMAUX
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LO CAPIAL
INDIVIDUEL
USCA LESCURE
ASPF GAILLAC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ECLA FLORENTIN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CASTRES ATHLETISME

ACLA ALBAN
USCA LESCURE
UCSA LESCURE
COURTFOREST
US COLOMIERS
INDIVIDUEL

SAINT-JUERY - TARN

83 inscrits
Place/Cat CAT Sexe
4 SEF F
1 CAF F
5 SEF F
6 SEF F
2 V1F F
7 SEF F
8 SEF F
2 V2F F
9 SEF F
10 SEF F
3 V1F F
3 V2 F F
11 SEF F
4 V1F F
1 JUF F
12 SEF F
13 SEF F
14 SEF F
15 SEF F
16 SEF F
5 V1F F
6 V1F F
17 SEF F
18 SEF F
2 CAF F
19 SEF F
20 SEF F
21 SEF F
7 V1F F
22 SEF F
8 V1F F
3 CAF F
4 V2F F
23 SEF F
24 SEF F
25 SEF F
26 SEF F
27 SEF F
5 V2F F
6 V2F F
28 SEF F

TEMPS
00:39:36
00:40:25
00:40:40
00:42:01
00:42:47
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:47
00:43:54
00:45:54
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:22
00:46:31
00:46:49
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:29
00:48:10
00:48:11
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:52
00:50:10
00:50:42
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:47
00:50:52
00:50:52
00:51:04
00:51:32
00:51:34

Dossard
332
326
277
264
304
266
331
293
329
265
272
268
292
291
271
255
270
269
297
273
320
328
280
274
259
289
256
301
257
319
287
296
283
323
252
313
322
299
302
254
321



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

GAMEL
CANO
RICHARD
MILLOT
LAMBERT
GALUSZKIEWICZ
FONTANILLE
GOUT
ARGOUNES
BRIERE
VITALONE
DERIEN
DOUET
CHARTROU
CATHALA
TOURNIE
HENRY
LAVANOUX
MAINDRON
PAULIN
COMBETTES
COUET
OULES
GRANIER
MAUREL
LACOMBE
LOUYOT
CHAREYRON
DAUZATS
MOLINA
FOULCHE
BOURGADE
ROQUES
BATAILLOU
LEMAIRE
CABROL
PETIOT
BOURSET
MAMBETOV
NAROZNY
CHOUVEL

Alyne
Carole
Laure
Caroline
Margaux
Eve

Sylvie
Nadine
Ghislaine
Frederique
Brigitte
Catherine
Vanessa
Marie
Laure
Julie
Dominique
Bernadette
Valérie
Marion
Céline
Virginie
Danielle
Nathalie
Elodie
Laurene
Maude
Stéphanie
Marine
Maryse
Yolande
Brigitte
Karine
Nathalie
Karine
Valerie
Cathy
Aurélie
Charlotte
Melina
Céline

LO CAPIAL
ASD81

L'UNION TRIATHLON 31
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASD81

ASD81

LO CAPIAL
INDIVIDUEL

US CARMAUX
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ALBI TRIATLHON
RIVES DU TARN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
USCA LESCURE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TRAKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32
TRAKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

US CARMAUX
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LESCURE

TRAKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

10
29

11

00

12
13
14
30
15
31
32
16

10
33
34
35
11
17
36
12
18
19
37
13
14
15
20
21
22
23
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

V3 F
V1F
V1F
SEF
CAF
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
V1F
V3F
V2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V2F
V1F
SEF
V2F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
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00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:54
00:51:54
00:52:10
00:52:17
00:52:51
00:52:51
00:53:06
00:53:22
00:53:49
00:53:58
00:54:13
00:54:15
00:54:18
00:54:18
00:54:26
00:54:48
00:55:04
00:55:44
00:55:48
00:55:52
00:56:04
00:56:12
00:56:21
00:56:23
00:56:23
00:57:15
00:57:53
00:58:46
00:58:46
00:58:46
01:00:50
01:01:26
01:01:26
01:05:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

312
316
263
251
325
282
315
314
290
330
308
295
275
286
267
278
276
284
281
318
317
307
279
260
327
311
309
324
305
300
298
294
306
262
288
285
310
258
303
261
253



